.

e

o A

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Morning Mingle 1 Morning Mingle 2 Morning Mingle 3 Morning Mingle 4 Morning Mingle 5
Wear Red and Green today
10:30 Christmas Caroling 10:30 Candy Exchange 10:30 Kind Word Game 10:30 Chair Yoga 10:30 Pizza Day & Games
Tree Decorating Game
1:00 Coin Toss Game
1:00 Water Colour Christmas
1:00 Christmas Card 1:00 Christmas Card 1:00 Christmas Music Bingo [1:30 Holiday Community Card Making
Creations Creations Sing Along
7 Morning Mingle 8 Morning Mingle 9 Morning Mingle Morning Mingle 11 Morning Mingle 12 13
10 1:00 National Fiddle
Society/Fiddelium
10:30 Drum Fit with Clint 10:30 Pedaling through 10:30 Baking Treats 10:30 Roll a Tie Game 10:30 Show & Share Performance
Venice
1:00 Roll a Tie Game 1:00 Word Jumble 1:00 Name That Classic 1:00 Birthday Party with b~
Christmas Tune 1:00 Drum Fit with Clint Marty Steele A
& Sing Along
14 Morning Mingle 15 Morning Mingle 16 Morning Mingle 17 Morning Mingle 18 Morning Mingle 19 20
Holiday Sweater Day
10:30 Break a Code 10:30 High Tea Social 10:30 Dog Race Game 10:30 Left & Right Game 10:30 Left & Right Game
1:00 Axe Throwing Game Act’s Holiday Celebrations |1:00 Left & Right Game 1:00 Holiday Bingo 1:00 Worship Songs with
1:30 Live Theatre Show Paul Gogo
Everyone Welcome
Hanukkah Begins

21 Morning Mingle 22 Morning Mingle 23 11:00 ~ 1:00 24 Closed Today 25 Closed Today 26 27

Winter Begins

10:30 Chair Exercise Bingo

1:00 Left & Right Game

Festive Hat Day

10:30 Left & Right Game

1:00 Special Duet “Piacella”
with Anna Louise & Byrony

Special Holiday Brunch
in the Fireside & Suites
Dining Rooms

Christmas Eve

MERRY

@HR[_STMAS

Boxing Day

e < —

o
o o
N S
&

Boxing Day (Canada)
Kwanzaa Begins

/‘—3@ .

28

Morning Mingle

10:30 Words by Letter

1:00 Curling

29

Morning Mingle 30
10:30 Fun & Fitness

1:00 Musical Ball

10:30 Jeopardy

1:30 Happy New Year
Celebration with the
“Sometimers”

New Year's Eve

December 2025

Kiwanis Day Program

Please call 250-740-2772

N{‘“

@ ah v RS T e T

¢ e




	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	Hanukkah Begins
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	Winter Begins
	22
	23
	24
	Christmas
	Kwanzaa Begins
	27
	28
	29
	30
	New Year’s Eve


