	*			*				
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		Morning Mingle <b>1</b>	Morning Mingle 2	Morning Mingle 3	Morning Mingle 4 Wear Red and Green today	, Morning Mingle 5		6
پو پو	hello 3	10:30 Christmas Caroling Tree Decorating	10:30 Candy Exchange Game	10:30 Kind Word Game	10:30 Chair Yoga	10:30 Pizza Day & Games		
£°	WINTER	1:00 Christmas Card Creations	1:00 Christmas Card Creations	1:00 Christmas Music Bingo	1:00 Coin Toss Game  1:30 Holiday Community Sing Along	1:00 Water Colour Christmas Card Making		*
	7	Morning Mingle 8	Morning Mingle 9	Morning Mingle <b>10</b>	Morning Mingle <b>11</b>	Morning Mingle 12	1:00 National Fiddle	3
		10:30 Drum Fit with Clint	10:30 Pedaling through Venice	10:30 Baking Treats	10:30 Roll a Tie Game	10:30 Show & Share	Society/Fiddelium Performance	
		1:00 Roll a Tie Game	1:00 Word Jumble	1:00 Name That Classic Christmas Tune & Sing Along	1:00 Drum Fit with Clint	1:00 Birthday Party with Marty Steele	J. Milliam	
	14	Morning Mingle 15	Morning Mingle 16	Morning Mingle 17	Morning Mingle Holiday Sweater Day	Morning Mingle 19	20	0
		10:30 Break a Code	10:30 High Tea Social	10:30 Dog Race Game	10:30 Left & Right Game	10:30 Left & Right Game		
	Hanukkah Begins	1:00 Axe Throwing Game	Act's Holiday Celebrations 1:30 Live Theatre Show Everyone Welcome	1:00 Left & Right Game	1:00 Holiday Bingo	1:00 Worship Songs with Paul Gogo		
	21	Morning Mingle 22	Morning Mingle 23 Festive Hat Day	Special Holiday Brunch	Closed Today 25		2	7
		10:30 Chair Exercise Bingo	10:30 Left & Right Game	in the Fireside & Suites Dining Rooms		Boxing Day		
		J	1:00 Special Duet "Piacella" with Anna Louise & Byrony	Christmas Eve	MERRY CHRISTMAS	Boxing Day (Canada)		
-	Winter Begins 28	Morning Mingle 29	Morning Mingle <b>30</b>	31		Kwanzaa Begins ´		_
	20		10:30 Fun & Fitness	10:30 Jeopardy		embei	r 2025	
		1:00 Curling	1:00 Musical Ball	1:30 Happy New Year Celebration with the "Sometimers"	Kiwanis	<b>Day Program</b> Please call 250-740-2	KIWANIS VILLAGE NANAM O	
				New Year's Eve				